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LICENSE
NUMBER

171̂ -1

17255

17125

17^20

17507

JL7.665

17729

17771

17913

18150

18285

18211

18240

184B7

18831

^18892
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/rrrf
#19046

^ Uc en

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Car "bo ugh
Columbia , S.C

Candia

Canady

Cox

Cannon

Ca pas

Gary

Carlson

Cannon

Carter

Cannon

Cancer

Cannon

Connon ;

Carter

= Carroll

Carter

Carnes

-e -^ (9;9^^ '|Cj

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Gary E.
r

James Thomas

R i chmond , Va .

Marion Lafevette

B nnnri O

Carrol Ray

Gary, ¥. H .

David Gene

Cauce, S.C.

Will iani James

Swansea, S.C.

Ross A.

Leesvil l.efS.C.

Thomas Fordyce

West Columbia

Willie
West ColumbiaSC

Troy

Bate sburg, SC

Wayne

Columbia,SC

Anthony Eugene

Batesburg, SC

Steve Milton
Leesville,SC

^aron Eugene

Leesville

Gene Colon

Cayce

LMark Elliott
Wfis-h Colnm'h-i a

Leesvi T 1 *=

Donnie Ray

Leesville

.

£\|mf4 b^^viftpr

SURNAME
{ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Wa tkins

Street

Derrick

,

Johnson

Weavil

Winstead

Laws on

Taylor

Davis

Johnson

Watson

Smith

Mayers

Taylor

Argoe -'

RiH-l^r

Hendrix

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Betty Renee
Lexington, S.C.

Catherine Marie
Richmond, Va.

Ernestine M.

Hary Alice P.

Columbia . S.G.

Cheryl Renee
Cayce, S.C.

s^TidTra GT

Sony a Jean
Bate sburg , S . C .

Debra Louise

West Columbia

Prjj3_cilla Ann
Lexington, SC

Annie Lorietta

Leesville, SC
Dianne Michelle

Columbia ,SC

Bettye Mae

Leesville,SC

Gladys Allien
Batesburg,SC
Jacqueline

GiTbesri-

De 1 ore s Lynn

Leesville

Belinda^ CJ_arke_

Wfipf CnllinYbi a

Ttai-pcrt»rg

Mary Lynn

Leesville

\f^n^ 'fr1^ IftAQi •*- )%°$2

-

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

22

19

33

29

*f>

^
Jj-9

25

16

28.
20

22
19

21

21
77

19

16

19

20

17

27

29

22

18

20
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^22.
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White

C
Colored

W

B'

W

W

W

W

w

w

B

B

B

B

B

B

W
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17

22

19
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1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License It sued

Month

Wov
Nov

Jan
Jan

to_i
P^b '

Apr

Jun 1
Jun ;

Jul

Jul

July
Jul

Sept.
Sept

Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan

Feb

Feb

May

Sep
Sep

Oct.

Or-t-

oct
Oct

Dec
Dec

n \ \ 4

Day Year

1$ 197*
23 197^

5 1977

6 :
7
IB
7

L977

197 A

197-7

21 1977

7_
0

6

11

22
25

_14_
15

29

20

30

9

10

10

R

11

4

?

3
5
6

JL977
3.977

1977

197

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Wov
Mov

Jan
Jan

Jan
Tan

Day

26

30.

year

1976

1976

6 1977

6 i
R

?r

APlt26

May 2

Jun

Jul
1 Jul

197| Aua
1977

-1377
1977

1977

1977

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

J.578

1.978

J.978_,

1 Q7R

097.8

1978

1978
1978

l<*1

Aug

_S_epJ
Sepl
Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan

Feb
Feb

Se_pt

Sept

Oct

Oct

Oct

Dec
Dec

26

L977

-197-7
1Q77

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Reverend J. M. Wagj
Lexington Ctv

John L . Johns on , Pr ob

Lexincrtai, S.C.

Pn r^h^R t0 r 8 C

1971 Brenda C. Sprouse,

197*1 Beaufort, SC
I I

1977 Row TrtliJi-orir'o R-t-PHnTs

1 Q7.7

1§ 1977

19

6

1977

1977
11 1977

IS
.15

29

29

JL9JJ7
1977

1977

1977

Lexington County
Rev. Harold Ski

Lexincrton, Cty

Rev. James Park
West Colurribia,SC

Lexinqton County
John Land Johnson,

Lexington County

3(|) 1978 John Land Johnson

3^> 1978 Lexington, SC

10

10

_ld

?o
•S

4

10

6

6

1978

1978

JL978

1978

1978

1Q7R

1978

1978

1978
1978

John Land Johnson,

Lexington, SC

Rev_. Harjold Gi^ Skin
Lexington f S. C.

John Lanr3 John son. Pi

Trf=»-«-i nrri-nn . S _ C »

Rev. R. B. Inorand

Leesville f SC.

REMARKS

:oner

ite Judqe

N.P. for S.C.

irt

iner

^Deputy ErabateJUdge_

Probate Judge

Consent of Mother

Probate Judge

^rebate Judge

ier

-nbal-e Judge

Jeanette R. Sewygejrt, N. P. for S. G
Lexington, South Carolina

**


